
 
1 2   Team Scores  
4  1   TCU 287  285       572  -4 
6  2   Baylor 289  284       573  -3 
1  3   Vanderbilt 283  292       575  -1 
5  T4   Virginia 288  291       579  +3 

T2  T4   Oklahoma 285  294       579  +3 
8  T6   Liberty 293  287       580  +4 

T2  T6   Florida Gulf Coast U 285  295       580  +4 
12  8   LSU 301  280       581  +5 
10  9   Georgia 298  287       585  +9 
7  10   UTSA 290  296       586  +10 
9  11   Louisville 295  296       591  +15 

11  12   Georgia Southern 299  302       601  +25 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 T1   Gustav Frimodt  TCU  70  68       138  -6   
T2 T1   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  69  69       138  -6   
T2 3   Joe Sullivan  Florida Gulf Coast U  69  71       140  -4   
T25 T4   Connor Gaunt  LSU  73  68       141  -3   
T14 T4   David Harrison  UTSA  72  69       141  -3   
T4 T4   Josh Ryan  Liberty  70  71       141  -3   
T14 T7   Luke Dossey  Baylor  72  70       142  -2   
T9 T7   Bryan Lee  Virginia  71  71       142  -2   
T25 T7   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  73  69       142  -2   
T25 T10   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  73  70       143  -1   
T9 T10   William Moll  Vanderbilt  71  72       143  -1   
T25 T10   Max Kennedy  Louisville  73  70       143  -1   
1 T10   Stephen Campbell Jr.  Oklahoma  68  75       143  -1   

T14 T14   Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  72  72       144  E   
T25 T14   Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U  73  71       144  E   
T4 T14   Jackson Van Paris  Vanderbilt  70  74       144  E   
T4 T14   Matt Millar  Florida Gulf Coast U  70  74       144  E   
T42 T18   Carter Loflin *  Georgia  75  70       145  +1   
T25 T18   Paul Chang  Virginia  73  72       145  +1   
T36 T18   Ben VanWyk  Georgia  74  71       145  +1   
T14 T18   Andrew Petruzelli  TCU  72  73       145  +1   
T42 T18   Drew Doyle  LSU  75  70       145  +1   
T57 T18   Luke Kluver  Oklahoma  77  68       145  +1   
T14 T24   Deven Patel  Virginia  72  74       146  +2   
T14 T24   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  72  74       146  +2   
T57 T26   Ethan Dial  TCU  77  70       147  +3   
T14 T26   Grayson Wotnosky  Virginia  72  75       147  +3   
T42 T26   Alex Price  LSU  75  72       147  +3   
T9 T26   Jack Beauchamp  TCU  71  76       147  +3   
T9 T26   Reece Coleman  Georgia Southern  71  76       147  +3   
T42 T26   Davis Ovard *  Baylor  75  72       147  +3   
T57 T26   Ike Joy *  Liberty  77  70       147  +3   
T36 T26   Hunter Bott  UTSA  74  73       147  +3   
T4 T26   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  70  77       147  +3   
T54 T35   Ben Lorenz *  Oklahoma  76  72       148  +4   
T36 T35   Brandon Massey  TCU  74  74       148  +4   
T63 T35   Jay Mendell  LSU  78  70       148  +4   
T25 T35   Brycen Jones  Georgia Southern  73  75       148  +4   
T14 T35   Toby Wilt *  TCU  72  76       148  +4   
T42 T35   Easton Johnson  Louisville  75  73       148  +4   
T14 T35   Jake Holbrook  Oklahoma  72  76       148  +4   
T36 T35   Brett Reid  Liberty  74  74       148  +4   
T9 T35   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  71  77       148  +4   
T25 T35   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  73  75       148  +4   

T42 T45   Josh Duangmanee  Virginia  75  74       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T45   Trey Bosco  Baylor  75  74       149  +5   
T63 T45   Caleb Manuel  Georgia  78  71       149  +5   
T54 T45   Austin Barbin  Liberty  76  73       149  +5   
T36 T45   Jase Summy  Oklahoma  74  75       149  +5   
T14 T45   Jack Wehman  UTSA  72  77       149  +5   
T42 51   Wells Williams *  Vanderbilt  75  75       150  +6   
T42 T52   Luke Koenig *  Georgia Southern  75  76       151  +7   
T63 T52   Brantley Baker  Georgia Southern  78  73       151  +7   
T25 T52   Jonas Appel  Baylor  73  78       151  +7   
T25 T52   Connor Creasy  Georgia  73  78       151  +7   
T57 T52   Lance Yates *  LSU  77  74       151  +7   
T57 T52   Andrew Gregory  Liberty  77  74       151  +7   
T42 T58   Brock Blais  UTSA  75  77       152  +8   
T25 T58   Sebastian Gamboa  Florida Gulf Coast U  73  79       152  +8   
T63 T60   Beck Burnette  Georgia  78  75       153  +9   
T42 T60   Andrew Tan  Louisville  75  78       153  +9   
T36 T60   Clay Pendergrass  Louisville  74  79       153  +9   
T14 T60   Walker Franklin  UTSA  72  81       153  +9   
71 64   Zach Heffernan  Baylor  83  71       154  +10   

T67 T65   Cohen Trolio  LSU  79  76       155  +11   
T57 T65   Parker Claxton  Georgia Southern  77  78       155  +11   
T42 T65   Evan Thompson  Florida Gulf Coast U  75  80       155  +11   
T54 68   Christian Figueredo *  Florida Gulf Coast U  76  80       156  +12   
T67 T69   Henry Daly *  Virginia  79  79       158  +14   
T67 T69   Luke Dasher  Georgia Southern  79  79       158  +14   
70 71   Jackson Brimfield *  Louisville  82  77       159  +15   
72 72   Bryson Thurston *  UTSA  86  83       169  +25   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 TCU 287 285 572

T1 Gustav Frimodt (1) 70 68 138

T18 Andrew Petruzelli (3) 72 73 145

T26 Ethan Dial (2) 77 70 147

T26 Jack Beauchamp (4) 71 76 147

T35 Brandon Massey (5) 74 74 148

2 Baylor 289 284 573

T1 Johnny Keefer (1) 69 69 138

T7 Luke Dossey (2) 72 70 142

T45 Trey Bosco (3) 75 74 149

T52 Jonas Appel (5) 73 78 151

64 Zach Heffernan (4) 83 71 154

3 Vanderbilt 283 292 575

T10 William Moll (3) 71 72 143

T14 Cole Sherwood (2) 72 72 144

T14 Jackson Van Paris (4) 70 74 144

T24 Matthew Riedel (5) 72 74 146

T26 Gordon Sargent (1) 70 77 147

T4 Virginia 288 291 579

T7 Bryan Lee (4) 71 71 142

T18 Paul Chang (3) 73 72 145

T24 Deven Patel (2) 72 74 146

T26 Grayson Wotnosky (5) 72 75 147

T45 Josh Duangmanee (1) 75 74 149

T4 Oklahoma 285 294 579

T10 Stephen Campbell Jr. (3) 68 75 143

T18 Luke Kluver (4) 77 68 145

T35 Drew Goodman (1) 71 77 148

T35 Jake Holbrook (2) 72 76 148

T45 Jase Summy (5) 74 75 149

T6 Liberty 293 287 580

T4 Josh Ryan (2) 70 71 141

T7 Isaac Simmons (1) 73 69 142

T35 Brett Reid (3) 74 74 148

T45 Austin Barbin (5) 76 73 149

T52 Andrew Gregory (4) 77 74 151

T6 Florida Gulf Coast U 285 295 580

3 Joe Sullivan (2) 69 71 140

T14 Austin Cherichella (1) 73 71 144

T14 Matt Millar (5) 70 74 144

T58 Sebastian Gamboa (4) 73 79 152

T65 Evan Thompson (3) 75 80 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 LSU 301 280 581

T4 Connor Gaunt (2) 73 68 141

T18 Drew Doyle (5) 75 70 145

T26 Alex Price (1) 75 72 147

T35 Jay Mendell (4) 78 70 148

T65 Cohen Trolio (3) 79 76 155

9 Georgia 298 287 585

T10 Buck Brumlow (2) 73 70 143

T18 Ben VanWyk (5) 74 71 145

T45 Caleb Manuel (1) 78 71 149

T52 Connor Creasy (4) 73 78 151

T60 Beck Burnette (3) 78 75 153

10 UTSA 290 296 586

T4 David Harrison (2) 72 69 141

T26 Hunter Bott (1) 74 73 147

T45 Jack Wehman (3) 72 77 149

T58 Brock Blais (4) 75 77 152

T60 Walker Franklin (5) 72 81 153

11 Louisville 295 296 591

T10 Max Kennedy (2) 73 70 143

T35 Sebastian Moss (1) 73 75 148

T35 Easton Johnson (3) 75 73 148

T60 Andrew Tan (4) 75 78 153

T60 Clay Pendergrass (5) 74 79 153

12 Georgia Southern 299 302 601

T26 Reece Coleman (1) 71 76 147

T35 Brycen Jones (4) 73 75 148

T52 Brantley Baker (2) 78 73 151

T65 Parker Claxton (3) 77 78 155

T69 Luke Dasher (5) 79 79 158
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T18 Carter Loflin (Georgia) 75 70 145

T26 Davis Ovard (Baylor) 75 72 147

T26 Ike Joy (Liberty) 77 70 147

T35 Toby Wilt (TCU) 72 76 148

T35 Ben Lorenz (Oklahoma) 76 72 148

51 Wells Williams (Vanderbilt) 75 75 150

T52 Lance Yates (LSU) 77 74 151

T52 Luke Koenig (Georgia Southern) 75 76 151

68 Christian Figueredo (Florida Gulf Coast U) 76 80 156

T69 Henry Daly (Virginia) 79 79 158

71 Jackson Brimfield (Louisville) 82 77 159

72 Bryson Thurston (UTSA) 86 83 169
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  TCU 287 285 572 -4
2  Baylor 289 284 573 -3
3  Vanderbilt 283 292 575 -1

T4  Virginia 288 291 579 +3
T4  Oklahoma 285 294 579 +3
T6  Liberty 293 287 580 +4
T6  Florida Gulf Coast U 285 295 580 +4
8  LSU 301 280 581 +5
9  Georgia 298 287 585 +9
10  UTSA 290 296 586 +10
11  Louisville 295 296 591 +15
12  Georgia Southern 299 302 601 +25

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Gustav Frimodt  TCU 70  68  138  -6 
T1    Johnny Keefer  Baylor 69  69  138  -6 
3    Joe Sullivan  Florida Gulf Coast U 69  71  140  -4 
T4    Connor Gaunt  LSU 73  68  141  -3 
T4    David Harrison  UTSA 72  69  141  -3 
T4    Josh Ryan  Liberty 70  71  141  -3 
T7    Luke Dossey  Baylor 72  70  142  -2 
T7    Bryan Lee  Virginia 71  71  142  -2 
T7    Isaac Simmons  Liberty 73  69  142  -2 
T10    Buck Brumlow  Georgia 73  70  143  -1 
T10    Stephen Campbell Jr.  Oklahoma 68  75  143  -1 
T10    Max Kennedy  Louisville 73  70  143  -1 
T10    William Moll  Vanderbilt 71  72  143  -1 
T14    Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U 73  71  144  E 
T14    Matt Millar  Florida Gulf Coast U 70  74  144  E 
T14    Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt 72  72  144  E 
T14    Jackson Van Paris  Vanderbilt 70  74  144  E 
T18    Paul Chang  Virginia 73  72  145  +1 
T18    Drew Doyle  LSU 75  70  145  +1 
T18    Luke Kluver  Oklahoma 77  68  145  +1 
T18    Carter Loflin *  Georgia 75  70  145  +1 
T18    Andrew Petruzelli  TCU 72  73  145  +1 
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Lee UVA 2.63 -3 
J. Mendell LSU 2.63 -3 
B. VanWyk Georgia 2.63 -3 
B. Brumlow Georgia 2.75 -2 
S. Gamboa FGCU 2.75 -2 
J. Holbrook Oklahoma 2.75 -2 
C. Gaunt LSU 2.75 -2 
A. Cherichella FGCU 2.75 -2 
E. Dial TCU 2.88 -1 
S. Moss UL 2.88 -1 
G. Frimodt TCU 2.88 -1 
L. Dossey Baylor 2.88 -1 
J. Keefer Baylor 2.88 -1 
D. Doyle LSU 2.88 -1 
J. Sullivan FGCU 2.88 -1 
W. Franklin UTSA 2.88 -1 
T. Wilt TCU 3.00 E 
A. Petruzelli TCU 3.00 E 
W. Williams Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
C. Manuel Georgia 3.00 E 
L. Kluver Oklahoma 3.00 E 
D. Ovard Baylor 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Keefer Baylor 3.90 -2 
J. Ryan Liberty 3.90 -2 
M. Kennedy UL 3.95 -1 
C. Sherwood Vanderbilt 3.95 -1 
D. Harrison UTSA 4.00 E 
G. Frimodt TCU 4.00 E 
I. Simmons Liberty 4.05 +1 
J. Wehman UTSA 4.05 +1 
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 4.05 +1 
J. Van Paris Vanderbilt 4.05 +1 
D. Patel UVA 4.05 +1 
E. Dial TCU 4.05 +1 
D. Goodman Oklahoma 4.05 +1 
M. Millar FGCU 4.05 +1 
B. Jones Ga South 4.05 +1 
A. Petruzelli TCU 4.05 +1 
J. Sullivan FGCU 4.10 +2 
D. Ovard Baylor 4.10 +2 
B. Lee UVA 4.10 +2 
J. Beauchamp TCU 4.10 +2 
Z. Heffernan Baylor 4.10 +2 
L. Dossey Baylor 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
G. Frimodt TCU 4.38 -5 
J. Sullivan FGCU 4.38 -5 
C. Loflin Georgia 4.50 -4 
L. Kluver Oklahoma 4.50 -4 
D. Doyle LSU 4.50 -4 
C. Gaunt LSU 4.50 -4 
G. Wotnosky UVA 4.50 -4 
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 4.50 -4 
A. Cherichella FGCU 4.63 -3 
I. Joy Liberty 4.63 -3 
T. Bosco Baylor 4.63 -3 
L. Dossey Baylor 4.63 -3 
J. Keefer Baylor 4.63 -3 
I. Simmons Liberty 4.63 -3 
D. Harrison UTSA 4.63 -3 
W. Moll Vanderbilt 4.63 -3 
J. Summy Oklahoma 4.63 -3 
J. Ryan Liberty 4.63 -3 
M. Millar FGCU 4.63 -3 
B. Jones Ga South 4.63 -3 
R. Coleman Ga South 4.63 -3 
A. Gregory Liberty 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
W. Moll Vanderbilt 2
J. Van Paris Vanderbilt 1
E. Dial TCU 1
S. Moss UL 1
L. Kluver Oklahoma 1
P. Chang UVA 1
I. Simmons Liberty 1
D. Harrison UTSA 1

Birdies 
J. Keefer Baylor 12
J. Sullivan FGCU 12
B. Brumlow Georgia 11
J. Van Paris Vanderbilt 10
D. Doyle LSU 9
C. Gaunt LSU 9
G. Frimodt TCU 9
H. Bott UTSA 8
M. Millar FGCU 8
C. Loflin Georgia 8
I. Joy Liberty 8
J. Summy Oklahoma 8
P. Chang UVA 8
T. Wilt TCU 7
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 7
B. Lee UVA 7
B. VanWyk Georgia 7
C. Manuel Georgia 7
B. Jones Ga South 7
R. Coleman Ga South 7
A. Gregory Liberty 7
D. Harrison UTSA 7

Pars 
J. Ryan Liberty 27
D. Ovard Baylor 27
E. Johnson UL 26
J. Appel Baylor 26
B. Reid Liberty 26
M. Riedel Vanderbilt 26
G. Frimodt TCU 25
L. Dossey Baylor 25
J. Duangmanee UVA 25
M. Kennedy UL 25
C. Sherwood Vanderbilt 25
L. Koenig Ga South 25
A. Petruzelli TCU 25
B. Lee UVA 24
A. Price LSU 24
D. Patel UVA 24
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 24
J. Wehman UTSA 23
A. Cherichella FGCU 23
W. Williams Vanderbilt 23
D. Goodman Oklahoma 23
B. Blais UTSA 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2023 Valero Texas Collegiate 74.17 72

2 2023 Valero Texas Collegiate 73.93 72

 

Total Average Scores
2023 Valero Texas Collegiate 74.05 144

 

TPC San Antonio Oaks: 2023 Valero Texas Collegiate
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     8 44 14 4 2 

2 5 555   2 21 40 8 1   

3 3 203     9 45 18     

4 4 469     8 36 21 6 1 

5 4 315     17 46 7   2 

6 4 384     6 47 19     

7 3 186     13 44 13 2   

8 5 589     15 42 12 2 1 

9 4 461     2 34 24 11 1 

10 4 412     8 40 22 2   

11 4 381   1 19 38 10 3 1 

12 4 394     9 41 19 3   

13 3 215     8 45 16 3   

14 5 553   1 24 41 6     

15 4 443     8 33 29 2   

16 3 162     7 50 14 1   

17 4 337   2 29 33 7 1   

18 5 550   1 18 39 11 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 461 +0.65 

4 4 469 +0.39 

15 4 443 +0.35 

1 4 425 +0.28 

10 4 412 +0.25 

12 4 394 +0.22 

13 3 215 +0.19 

6 4 384 +0.18 

16 3 162 +0.13 

3 3 203 +0.13 

7 3 186 +0.06 

8 5 589 +0.06 

11 4 381 -0.03 

18 5 550 -0.04 

5 4 315 -0.06 

2 5 555 -0.21 

14 5 553 -0.28 

17 4 337 -0.33 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28150&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 469 +0.67 

9 4 461 +0.42 

1 4 425 +0.36 

12 4 394 +0.26 

15 4 443 +0.26 

8 5 589 +0.19 

11 4 381 +0.18 

10 4 412 +0.17 

13 3 215 +0.13 

7 3 186 +0.08 

5 4 315 +0.07 

6 4 384 +0.04 

16 3 162 +0.01 

3 3 203 -0.03 

17 4 337 -0.04 

18 5 550 -0.19 

14 5 553 -0.19 

2 5 555 -0.22 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 461 +0.65 

4 4 469 +0.39 

15 4 443 +0.35 

1 4 425 +0.28 

10 4 412 +0.25 

12 4 394 +0.22 

13 3 215 +0.19 

6 4 384 +0.18 

16 3 162 +0.13 

3 3 203 +0.13 

7 3 186 +0.06 

8 5 589 +0.06 

11 4 381 -0.03 

18 5 550 -0.04 

5 4 315 -0.06 

2 5 555 -0.21 

14 5 553 -0.28 

17 4 337 -0.33 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     13 88 31 8 4 

2 5 555   2 45 81 14 2   

3 3 203     20 97 27     

4 4 469     10 70 47 12 5 

5 4 315   1 29 87 24 1 2 

6 4 384     18 93 32 1   

7 3 186     17 102 23 2   

8 5 589     28 78 31 6 1 

9 4 461     8 73 42 20 1 

10 4 412     14 92 33 4 1 

11 4 381   1 31 74 33 4 1 

12 4 394     13 88 38 5   

13 3 215     13 99 28 4   

14 5 553   1 51 76 15   1 

15 4 443     20 66 53 4 1 

16 3 162     18 100 24 2   

17 4 337   2 43 82 14 3   

18 5 550   2 43 75 18 6   
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2023 Valero Texas Collegiate 
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11 
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